Product Data Sheet

PISTON KIT EPA-8074

Description: PISTON KIT

SKU: EPA-8074

OEM: 57GC283A

Product Group: ENGINE PARTS

Product Class: PISTONS, PINS, CROWNS
& SKIRTS

UPC Code: 193807256821

Sell Pack: 1EA

Weight: 8.57 LBS

Package Dimensions (LxWxH): 5 x5 x 6 inches

Warranty: 2 Years
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PISTON KIT

B PAI Mack & Volvo Applications 2018
®® B Piston Kits, Cylinder Kits, Ring Sets and Sleeves - E6 Series

CHART PAI Mack & Volvo Applications 2018
Rebuild Kit Breakdown - E6 Series

EPA-8074

Consists Of:
SKU

EPN-8021 182GC1356P3 .)/

ERI-8022 97AX124 C )

EPA-8074-001 240GC2238
1080 N/A

Description

PISTON PIN

RETAINING RING

PISTON KIT
SHEET,INST.PISTON-SET

Quantity

Component Of:

SKU Image
ERK-8003-001

ERK-8003-002

ERK-8003-005

ERK-8003-006

ERK-8003-007

Description
ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
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PISTON KIT

ERK-8003-010
ERK-8003-011
ERK-8003-012
ERK-8003-015
ERK-8003-016
ERK-8003-017
ERK-8003-020
ERK-8003-022
ERK-8003-033
ERK-8003-038
ERK-8003-049
ERK-8003-054
ERK-8003-065
ERK-8003-066
ERK-8003-070
ERK-8003-071
ERK-8003-074
ERK-8003-075
ERK-8003-081
ERK-8003-085
ERK-8003-086
ERK-8003-091
ERK-8003-101
ERK-8003-106
ERK-8003-117
ERK-8003-122
ERK-8003-127
ERK-8003-133
ERK-8003-138
ERK-8003-149
ERK-8003-154
ERK-8005-048
ERK-8012A-001
ERK-8012A-002
ERK-8012A-003
ERK-8012A-005
ERK-8012C-001
ERK-8012C-006
ERK-8012C-065

SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
SHORT BLOCK ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
LONG BLOCK ENGINE KIT
LONG BLOCK ENGINE KIT
LONG BLOCK ENGINE KIT
LONG BLOCK ENGINE KIT
LONG BLOCK ENGINE KIT
LONG BLOCK ENGINE KIT
LONG BLOCK ENGINE KIT

EPA-8074
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ERK-8012GA-001
ERK-8012GC-001
ERK-8012GC-049
ERK-8012GC-065
ERK-8014-001
ERK-8014-002
ERK-8014-003
ERK-8014-005
ERK-8014-006
ERK-8014-007
ERK-8014-009
ERK-8014-010
ERK-8014-011
ERK-8014-014
ERK-8014-015
ERK-8014-017
ERK-8014-018
ERK-8014-019
ERK-8014-020
ERK-8014-022
ERK-8014-023
ERK-8014-026
ERK-8014-027
ERK-8014-032
ERK-8014-033
ERK-8014-034
ERK-8014-037
ERK-8014-038
ERK-8014-043
ERK-8014-048
ERK-8014-049
ERK-8014-050
ERK-8014-053
ERK-8014-054
ERK-8014-055
ERK-8014-058
ERK-8014-059
ERK-8014-065
ERK-8014-066
ERK-8014-067

LONG BLOCK ENGINE KIT
LONG BLOCK ENGINE KIT
LONG BLOCK ENGINE KIT
LONG BLOCK ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT

ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT

EPA-8074
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ERK-8014-068
ERK-8014-069
ERK-8014-070
ERK-8014-071
ERK-8014-074
ERK-8014-075
ERK-8014-076
ERK-8014-080
ERK-8014-081
ERK-8014-082
ERK-8014-083
ERK-8014-084
ERK-8014-085
ERK-8014-086
ERK-8014-087
ERK-8014-090
ERK-8014-091
ERK-8014-092
ERK-8014-096
ERK-8014-101
ERK-8014-106
ERK-8014-111
ERK-8014-117
ERK-8014-118
ERK-8014-122
ERK-8014-126
ERK-8014-127
ERK-8014-132
ERK-8014-133
ERK-8014-134
ERK-8014-138
ERK-8014-143
ERK-8014-149
ERK-8014-150
ERK-8014-154
ERK-8014-159
ERK-8014-164
ERK-8017A-501
ERK-8017C-501

ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT

INFRAME ENGINE KIT

EPA-8074
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ERK-8017C-502
ERK-8017C-503
ERK-8017C-505
ERK-8017C-506
ERK-8017C-510
ERK-8017C-511
ERK-8017C-513
ERK-8017C-516
ERK-8017C-517
ERK-8017C-518
ERK-8017C-521
ERK-8017C-522
ERK-8017C-525
ERK-8017C-526
ERK-8017C-527
ERK-8017C-531
ERK-8017C-533
ERK-8017C-534
ERK-8017C-537
ERK-8017C-538
ERK-8017C-543
ERK-8017C-549
ERK-8017C-550
ERK-8017C-553
ERK-8017C-554
ERK-8017C-559
ERK-8017C-564
ERK-8017C-565
ERK-8017C-566
ERK-8017C-569
ERK-8017C-570
ERK-8017C-573
ERK-8017C-574
ERK-8017C-575
ERK-8017C-581
ERK-8017C-586
ERK-8017C-587
ERK-8017C-590
ERK-8017C-601
ERK-8017C-606

ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
INFRAME ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT

EPA-8074
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ERK-8017C-609
ERK-8017C-611
ERK-8017C-617
ERK-8017C-622
ERK-8017C-633
ERK-8017C-659
ERK-8017C-664
ERK-8059
ERK-8096-001
ELK-8904-002
ELK-8904-004
ELK-8904-006
ELK-8904-008
ELK-8904-010

ELK-8904-012

ELK-8904-015
ELK-8904-020
ELK-8904-030
ELK-8904-STD

ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT

INFRAME ENGINE KIT

ENGINE KIT

INFRAME ENGINE KIT
SPECIAL ENGINE KIT
ENGINE REBUILD KIT

CYLINDER KIT
CYLINDER KIT
CYLINDER KIT
CYLINDER KIT
CYLINDER KIT

CYLINDER KIT

CYLINDER KIT
CYLINDER KIT
CYLINDER KIT
CYLINDER KIT

EPA-8074

Cross Reference:

Manufacturer

OEM Number

MACK
MACK
MACK
MACK
MACK
MACK
MACK
MACK
MACK
MACK
MACK
MACK

DANA CORPORATION/PRIVATE BRAND SALE

224-2202
240GC2238
240GC542
240GC552
240GC555
240GC2234
240GC2235
240GC543-(SETS)
57GC283
57GC283A
57GC285
215SB226
240GC5108M
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MACK 240GC562
MACK 240GC542C
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Looking for dependable replacement engine parts? Rely on PAI for quality and long-lasting products.


https://www.carid.com/engine-parts.html
https://www.carid.com/pai/



